LGS6304X
Rev.A V0.4Jul,2022
The product data information is up to the release date of the manual. Subject to change without notice.    www.Legend-Si.com
LGS6304X  Copyright©2022，Legend-Si (NanJing)Semiconductor Co., Ltd.   1
60V boost, buck and buck-boost LED constant current driver
Check for Samples: LGS6304X
Character
■ All ports are protected with ±2000V(HBM)ESD

as high as 25,000:1 when the PWM frequency is
100Hz.
Ordering Information
 LGS6304    Package
B5:SOT23-5
EP:ESOP8
(    )
Dimming version
0:Analog dimming
2:Only digital dimming
Part Package
LGS63040B5 SOT23-5
LGS63040EP ESOP8
LGS63042B5 SOT23-5
LGS63042EP ESOP8
Legend-s                                              LGS6304X
www.Legend-si.com                                                                                     Rev.A V0.4Jul,2022
Copyright ©2022-present，Legend-Si (NanJing) Semiconductor Co., Ltd                                       www.Legend-Si.com
LGS6304X -July2022                                           LGS6304X
Product data sheet   2